REmESRRER
%8 PE048

5k BiETE hefE |
1) WREUE-PMO3SINLET STRAINER (4MESH-105L) 623
2) [ EESEE-PMO35GLAND NUT 1.294
3)  N/AN/A

4,) /KBRS 7E HE-PMO3SINTAKE DISC 979
5)  N/AN/A

55) | —ZKith-PEO4SINPUT SHAFT (M2.5x14T) 644
56) |EEDH[E##PARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
6.) #EER-PM0O35CHECK BALL (3/4") 705
7.)  JER%TEEE-PMO39SPRING (00.6x012.3x013.5x5Tx20L) 3
8.) |E5[28-PMO39BALL GUIDE 474
9.) N/AN/A

10.) $HZYEE-PEO4SINTAKE DISC SEAT 545
100.) | FE 5 HEsH-PMO35SWHEEL 722
101.) *P#ESFLAT WASHER (01/4x032x2) 3
102.) NFTEIESAHEX BOLT (M6x16xP1.0) 1
103.) |[E[FEA S FEIZE4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 3
104.) [ FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x16) 1
105.) EE#iEsH-DE2SCONTROL DIAL (BLACK) 2
106.) #2ef155 MR £-PE048CONTROL BOX COVER (BLACK) 132
107.) |F47#28VR-PEO48RHEOSTAT 62
108.) |FE%IAY BARE-DM 14SWITCH 74
109.) BB FFEHIMR-PEO4SELECTRONICS UNIT 2.104
11.) 1l-7K3B-PE048BALL SEAT (O11x017x3) 132
110.) |BR%E J7#-PM021 WINDOW 29
111.) ILCDHE~#5-PE04SLCD DISPLAY 619

112.) AEEAF HIIZLAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x8)

—

113.) |[EEEA 7S FHIZZASOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25)

—
—

114.) NFTEIE4AHEX BOLT (M8x35xP1.25) 4
115.) LFHTEZHENYLOCK NUT (M8xP1.25) 1
116.) |E10%58RE-PE048PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 4
117.) $IARHRCABLE GLAND (SB5F-3) 4
118.) [FAH7-PM021CABLE GLAND (SB5M-1) 3
119.) FE4i¥8-PE04SGROMMET 6
12.) PiEt4H-PMO35PISTON PACKING 2,111
120.) |[EFEA /S 184 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 4
121.) |[EFEA S FEiE4%- 8 15 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x12xP0.8) 1
122) | T E&82:-PE0O4SMOUNTING BRACKET 149
123.) | T E%8-PM035TOOL BOX (BLACK) 168
124.) T E%8 F2-PM035TOOL BOX LID (BLACK) 109
125.) H#&$4-PMO3SHINGE PIN (03x230) 12
126.) ¥R &5H1-DS1600TOOL BOX LOCK (ORANGE-021C) 3
127.) %5245 -PMO35HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 6.133
128.) DHii#E-PMO021LUBRICATING OIL TANK 264
129.) | A F--PM021DUAL PURPOSE WRENCH 267
13.) 38R -PM035DISC SPRING (025x034.7x1) 28
130.) FHELEI#E-PMO25PACKING NUT TOMMY BAR 25
131.) M AER )% -PE048DRAIN TUBE 1,980
132.) W Hy#&-PE048SUCTION HOSE SET 3,669
133.) hIUFEZEBEBOLT (PT 3/8") 26
134.) $Ei4R-PEO4SEARTH WIRE 729
135.) 245 -PEO4SCONNECTION CABLE 48
136.) )& 25-PEO4SINLET STRAINER (8MESH) 330
137.) |BHRH#EEE4R-SP233SWITCH WIRES 18
138.) FFTHEIENYLOCK NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
14.) §ER-PM025:HET4HCHECK BALL (012.7) 352
15.) B@EhEh-PE048DISPLACEMENT PISTON (260.3L) 2,351
16.) |yE@)h A EE-PEO4SPACKING SET HOLDER 1980
17.) E#hEhFE-PE048PUMP HOUSING (218.7L) 1.444
18.) &/\35E-PMO350UTPUT NIPPLE (PT 3/8" x 3/8"-19PF) 36
19.) B A JEE-PMO3SPACKING SET SEAT (041.5 x 25) 206

FIHHMIHE



REmESRRER
%8 PE048

5k BiETE hefE |
20.) |EE#E&FE-PMO35PACKING NUT (M45xP2.0) 338
21.) EEhEHEEAH-PMO3SPUMP CARRIER CLAMP 4,230
22.)  [EIFEAN S I24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M10x50xP1.5) 23
23) |5EEEE|SPRING WASHER (M10) 1
24.) [ THIHKF-PMO35T-HANDLE BOLT 91
25.)  HFEFFiB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
26.) [BERNEZZBUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
27.) FEESE|FLAT WASHER (06.5x013x1) 1
28.) |FrEESH A -PMO3SFENCE 55
29.) 4AZE-PMO35BUSHING (048x054x43) 433
30.) |#i#-PMO35BUSHING (048x054x43) 384
31.) |$FEFRH -PM035GUIDE CYLINDER PLATE 78
32.) | AEBE-FE244TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
33.) |CEIZEEE-PMO35SRETAINING RING (01.5x044x047) 4
34.) EREEHES-PMO35SPUMP WRIST PIN (0O12x52) 51
35.) EiREEhES-PMO3SPUMP WRIST PIN (020x42) 63
36.) H#EEH-PMO3SDRIVE PISTON 824
37.) EAE PE04SCONNECTING ROD 908
38.) PE#tHElRKTA2830NEEDLE BEARING (TA2830) 371
39.) @0 T #il-PEO48SPINDLE 3,506
40.) EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (6x6x20) 12
41.) FE§tEhARTA4540NEEDLE BEARING (TA4540) 990
42) | SEUEA-FI244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x12xP0.8) 1
43)) M5 E##-S800MOUNTING TENON (10x10x100) 89
44.) |[BIFEA S FIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x25xP0.8) 3
45.) | #5EHFE25-PEO48GEAR CAP (BLACK) 210
46.) | #5iHFE-PE04SGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 3,710
47)) [BIFEA S FIR4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x50xP1.25) 8
48.) [FEEZEHEF]SPRING WASHER (MS) 1
49.) #iH -PM035CLUTCH BRASS DISC (046x063x2) 138
50.) |7 #E%s-PE04SOUTPUT GEAR (M2.5x72T) 2,784
51.) ‘FEFEUEHE-PMO35CLUTCH NUT (M30xP2.0) 98
52.) STk TA2525NEEDLE BEARING (TA2525) 330
53.) DgEstlATA2020NEEDLE BEARING (TA2020) 231
54.) &S 5 -PEO4STHRUST RING (020.5x032x1) 23
57.) | —ZRé&g-PEO4SINPUT GEAR (M1.5x59T) 817
58.) |[EIFEA 7S FAI24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x20xP0.7) 1
59.) |E&EmEEE-PEO48GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 3,428
60.) PE#fEIZKHK3020NEEDLE BEARING (HK 3020) 363
61.) PE#EHZKHF3020NEEDLE BEARING (HF 3020) 536
62.) B % f-PE048SPINDLE 611
63.) PEEREHEK6206BALL BEARING (6206) 341
64.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-62) 14
65.) [hERE- A -PEO4SMAGNET BODY 2,027
66.) |E4plimth(E H 43%)-PEO4SMAGNET COIL 1132
67.) |EXEH FE-PEO4SFRICTION DISC 1319
68.) |[BIFEA S A IEL4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 4
69.) B EE#EE|SPRING WASHER (M4) 1
70.) |#AFE| AR -PEO48PRESSURE PLATE 50
71 SEEIEGEWAVE SPRING WASHER (047x060.2) 23
72.) |ZXEEAEFE-PE048HUB 1114
73.) A& -PE04SDRIVE DISC 1,084
74 [EIFEAN 7S FI244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x25xP1.0) 4
75.) [EEHE-PEO4SENGINE COUPLING 854
76.) [EIFEAN 7S FI24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 1
71.) |[EIFEAN /S FEIELASOCKET CAP SCREW 8
78.) 5 REERE-PEO4SCLTCH HOUSING 1.394
79.) |[BIFEMA S 844 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 3
80.) |fHIZ A -PE048COVER PLATE 33
81.) |EFHENNFAIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x35xP1.25) 10

FLHHMIHE



REmESRRER
%8 PE048

5k BiETE hefE |
82.) |GX2005 [#.ENGINE 23.573
83.) N/AN/A

84.) 13FH-PEO4SFITTING (PT1/8" x 9/16"-18) 40
85.) |BR/1BARA-PEO48PRESSURE TRANSDUCER (110V&220V) 3,341
86.) U H -PM021BRACKET 118
87.) [ElH i84%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x16xP0.8) 4
88.) [ EERE4H-PMO39PRIMING VALVE 1.854
89A.) JE4E-PM021PUMP FILTER (30MESH) 62
89B.) E4d-PM021PUMP FILTER (60MESH) 84
89C.) [JE48-PM021PUMP FILTER (100MESH) 62
90.) JE4EsEZEELH-PMO2IFILTER CAP 501
91.) &2 -PE048HIGH PRESSURE HOSE (3/8"-19PF) 990
92.) E4dfE1E-PEO4SFILTER HOUSING 1,794
93.) {f#EimF-PE04SHANDLE 804
94.) EEFEHHFYROLL PIN (05x30) 3
95.)  HEHT [ & B2 -PE04SHANDLE MOUNT 85
96.) #EHE]-PEO4SFLAT WASHER (022.5x030%2) 7
97.) |HEEEZZ-PE04SFRAME 7,367
98.) |#&iE#E-PMO3SEND CAP 33
99.) EmiEiE% A -PMO35SFLAT WASHER 2

FIHMIHE



